

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3179/2003

COMMITT.,MGMT., K.S.S.S. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5355 of 2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Debey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is not clear from the office report as to how and when the notice was sent.

Office to specifically state.

List again on 21.7.2006.

.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

(B

REGISTRAR

ns