

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3179/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2002 in CWP No. 39061/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMITT.,MGMT., K.S.S.S. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5355 of 2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 30/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.for
in SC 3179/03 Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.In SC 5355/03 Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.for
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Ms. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERBy way of last opportunity, another two weeks are granted to the
respondents to file reply. It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be
granted. List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)

Court Master Court Master