

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3179/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2002 in CWP No. 39061/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMITT.,MGMT., K.S.S.S. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5355 of 2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 18/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.for
in SC 3179/2003 Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

In SC 5355/2003 Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. R.G.Padia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Ms. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master